
Championnats Romands 24

Malley

samedi, 4 mai 2024

Lausanne

Classements

Rang Points Nom

7.0.7.3

Junior A 1m Filles

1 297,85 Giulia Palazzo (2006)  -- Genève Natation 1885

Junior B 1m Garçons

1 327,10 Antoine Chevnine (2011)  -- Lausanne Aquatique

2 259,55 Jakob Nieke (2010)  -- Lausanne Aquatique

3 249,15 Edoardo Babini (2010)  -- Genève Natation 1885

Junior B 1m Filles

1 177,60 Lucie Vidayer (2010)  -- Lausanne Aquatique

2 173,65 Gaëlle Stephan (2009)  -- Fribourg-Natation

3 146,05 Elisa Rast (2010)  -- Fribourg-Natation

Junior C 3m Filles

1 176,40 Barbara Kanashevych (2012)  -- Genève Natation 1885

2 153,20 Elina Zakharova (2011)  -- Lausanne Aquatique

3 107,30 Vera Bernardi (2012)  -- Lausanne Aquatique

Junior D 3m Filles

1 149,95 Apolline Soussi (2014)  -- Genève Natation 1885

2 145,75 Emilie Giauque (2013)  -- Genève Natation 1885

3 83,55 Léa Fiora (2013)  -- Lausanne Aquatique

Masters 1 Dames 1m

1 154,70 Tania Schmoutz (1995)  -- Lausanne Aquatique

2 122,10 Koline Ramella (1997)  -- Lausanne Aquatique

Junior D 1m Garçons

1 172,55 Damyan Prandina (2013)  -- Genève Natation 1885

2 131,70 Tom Diserens (2014)  -- Genève Natation 1885

3 120,90 Kais Belahbib (2013)  -- Genève Natation 1885

4 98,00 Edouard Adreani (2015)  -- Lausanne Aquatique

Challenge Garçons D

1 120,85 Yoshi Miechtry (2014)  -- Lausanne Aquatique

2 114,30 Viggo Mandagot (2014)  -- Lausanne Aquatique

Challenge Garçons E

1 103,30 Adérian Deshusses (2016)  -- Genève Natation 1885
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Challenge Filles D

1 147,05 Manuela Coisnon (2014)  -- Lausanne Aquatique

2 146,85 Lumi Hore (2013)  -- Genève Natation 1885

3 121,45 Lucie Bertherat (2014)  -- Lausanne Aquatique

4 111,60 Lisa Bernellon (2014)  -- Lausanne Aquatique

Challenge Filles C

1 187,20 Christina Modi (2011)  -- Lausanne Aquatique

2 171,80 Artemis Plane (2012)  -- Lausanne Aquatique

3 166,65 Jessica Grossi (2011)  -- Fribourg-Natation

4 149,15 Vittoria Preti (2012)  -- Lausanne Aquatique

5 138,95 Chayma Haddar (2011)  -- Lausanne Aquatique

Challenge Filles A

1 248,70 Tallulah Favre (2008)  -- Lausanne Aquatique

Challenge Filles B

1 136,95 Slava Buravchenko (2010)  -- Lausanne Aquatique

2 125,80 Ly-Maelle Pelofi (2010)  -- Lausanne Aquatique

Masters 1 Dames 3m

1 165,80 Tania Schmoutz (1995)  -- Lausanne Aquatique

2 155,95 Koline Ramella (1997)  -- Lausanne Aquatique

Junior D 3m Garçons

1 164,05 Damyan Prandina (2013)  -- Genève Natation 1885

2 139,30 Kais Belahbib (2013)  -- Genève Natation 1885

3 113,00 Edouard Adreani (2015)  -- Lausanne Aquatique

4 108,05 Tom Diserens (2014)  -- Genève Natation 1885

Junior C 1m Filles

1 151,05 Elina Zakharova (2011)  -- Lausanne Aquatique

2 151,00 Barbara Kanashevych (2012)  -- Genève Natation 1885

3 121,30 Vera Bernardi (2012)  -- Lausanne Aquatique

Junior D 1m Filles

1 153,70 Apolline Soussi (2014)  -- Genève Natation 1885

2 139,95 Emilie Giauque (2013)  -- Genève Natation 1885

3 132,30 Léa Fiora (2013)  -- Lausanne Aquatique

Junior A 3m Garçons

1 308,50 Edgar Bettens (2008)  -- Lausanne Aquatique

Junior A 3m Filles

1 287,70 Giulia Palazzo (2006)  -- Genève Natation 1885
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Junior B 3m Garçons

1 350,40 Antoine Chevnine (2011)  -- Lausanne Aquatique

2 291,25 Jakob Nieke (2010)  -- Lausanne Aquatique

3 0,00 Edoardo Babini (2010)  -- Genève Natation 1885 (abandon)

Junior B 3m Filles

1 191,60 Gaëlle Stephan (2009)  -- Fribourg-Natation

2 153,80 Elisa Rast (2010)  -- Fribourg-Natation
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